LIGHTING DESIGN

Crisis of Faith (Lighting and Projection)
The Cake

Angels in America: Millenium Approaches
A Dickens Carol

Edgar Allan Poe: A Love Story (Associate)
These Shining Lives

The Tempest

Hamlet

The Elephant in the Room

By the Way, Meet Vera Stark

The Winter’s Tale

Macbeth

Rent (Associate)

Silent Sky

Father Comes Home From The War (Associate)
The Beauty Queen of Leenane

Ajax in Iraq

Danny And The Deep Blue Sea

ASSISTANT LIGHTING DESIGN
Into the Woods/As You Like It

The Mousetrap
Jump, Little Children (Concert)
Failure: A Love Story
Annie Get Your Gun
SCENIC DESIGN
Fickle (Assistant)
Superior Donuts
Good Boys and True

EDUCATION/ACCOLADES

GARRETT BELL

LIGHTING DESIGNER

Nich Radcliffe, Dir
Steve Scott, Dir
Richard Rand, Dir
Kevin Theis, Dir

Michael McNamara, LD

Emily Rollie, Dir
Patrick Flick, Dir
Susan Felder, Dir
Priyanka Shetty, Dir
Ameenah Kaplan, Dir
Saffron Henke, Dir
Susan Felder, Dir
Lauren Duffie, LD
Vivian Appler, Dir
Lauren Duffie, LD
Rodney Rogers, Dir
Mark Landis, Dir
Todd Schaefer, Dir

Megan Turnquist, LD
Daniel L. Taylor, LD
Lauren Duffie, LD
Lauren Duffie, LD
Stephanie Draper, LD

Charlie Calvert, SD
Sharon Graci, Dir
Niklas Abbing, Dir

Fred Foster Student Mentorship Program Recipient
Purdue University - M.F.A. Theatre: Lighting Design, 2020
College of Charleston - B.A. Theatre Lighting and Scenic Design and Technology, 2017
College of Charleston - B.A. Studio Art Photography, 2017

ETC EOS Level 3 Certificate: Advanced Programming for EOS Family Software

DESIGN INTERNSHIPS
Lighting and Video Design
Lighting and Video Design

RELATED SKILLS

Tim Fandrei
Robert Denton

314-477-8028

garrettmbell@gmail.com

www.garrettmbell.com

Valiant Theatre

Buffalo Theatre Ensemble
Purdue University

Madison Street Theatre

Oak Park Festival Theatre
Purdue University

Richmond Shakespeare Festival
Richmond Shakespeare Festival
Yale University

Purdue University

Richmond Shakespeare Festival
Richmond Shakespeare Festival
College of Charleston

College of Charleston

PURE Theatre

PURE Theatre

College of Charleston
Washington Ave Players

Arkansas Shakespeare Theatre
Purdue University

Dock Street Theatre

PURE Theatre

Kirkwood Theatre Guild

Olney Theatre
College of Charleston
College of Charleston

CenterStage Productions, Chicago
The Muny, St. Louis

ETC EOS, EOS Nomad, ETC Express, Obsydian Onyx/Martin M, Chamsys MagicQ, Disguise/D3 media server, QLab
Lightwright, Vectorworks, Final Cut, Adobe Photoshop, Lightroom, Premiere Pro, After Effects, Blender

Photography, Videography, Editing

2020
2020
2020
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2015
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2021*
2017
2015
2015
2013

2017
2016
2016

2019
2016
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Please reach out for reference contact information

Michael McNamara Steve Scott Lauren Duffie
Lighting Design Professor Director/Producer Lighting Designer

Purdue University, Indiana Chicago, lllinois Charleston, South Carolina


mailto:laurenduffie@gmail.com
Garrett Bell
Please reach out for reference contact information


