# GARRETT BELL LIGHTING DESIGNER

314 • 477 • 8028

garrettmbell@gmail.com

www.garrettmbell.com

# LIGHTING DESIGN

2.0			
Crisis of Faith (Lighting and Projection)	Nich Radcliffe, Dir	Valiant Theatre	2020
The Cake	Steve Scott, Dir	Buffalo Theatre Ensemble	2020
Angels in America: Millenium Approaches	Richard Rand, Dir	Purdue University	2020
A Dickens Carol	Kevin Theis, Dir	Madison Street Theatre	2019
Edgar Allan Poe: A Love Story (Associate)	Michael McNamara, LD	Oak Park Festival Theatre	2019
These Shining Lives	Emily Rollie, Dir	Purdue University	2019
The Tempest	Patrick Flick, Dir	Richmond Shakespeare Festival	2019
Hamlet	Susan Felder, Dir	Richmond Shakespeare Festival	2019
The Elephant in the Room	Priyanka Shetty, Dir	Yale University	2019
By the Way, Meet Vera Stark	Ameenah Kaplan, Dir	Purdue University	2018
The Winter's Tale	Saffron Henke, Dir	Richmond Shakespeare Festival	2018
Macbeth	Susan Felder, Dir	Richmond Shakespeare Festival	2018
Rent (Associate)	Lauren Duffie, LD	College of Charleston	2017
Silent Sky	Vivian Appler, Dir	College of Charleston	2017
Father Comes Home From The War (Associate)	Lauren Duffie, LD	PURE Theatre	2017
The Beauty Queen of Leenane	Rodney Rogers, Dir	PURE Theatre	2016
Ajax in Iraq	Mark Landis, Dir	College of Charleston	2015
Danny And The Deep Blue Sea	Todd Schaefer, Dir	Washington Ave Players	2012
ASSISTANT LIGHTING DESIGN			
Into the Woods/As You Like It	Megan Turnquist, LD	Arkansas Shakespeare Theatre	2021*
The Mousetrap	Daniel L. Taylor, LD	Purdue University	2017
Jump, Little Children (Concert)	Lauren Duffie, LD	Dock Street Theatre	2015
Failure: A Love Story	Lauren Duffie, LD	PURE Theatre	2015
Annie Get Your Gun	Stephanie Draper, LD	Kirkwood Theatre Guild	2013
SCENIC DESIGN			
Fickle (Assistant)	Charlie Calvert, SD	Olney Theatre	2017
Superior Donuts	Sharon Graci, Dir	College of Charleston	2016
Good Boys and True	Niklas Abbing, Dir	College of Charleston	2016

### **EDUCATION/ACCOLADES**

Fred Foster Student Mentorship Program Recipient

Purdue University - M.F.A. Theatre: Lighting Design, 2020

College of Charleston - B.A. Theatre Lighting and Scenic Design and Technology, 2017

College of Charleston - B.A. Studio Art Photography, 2017

ETC EOS Level 3 Certificate: Advanced Programming for EOS Family Software

# **DESIGN INTERNSHIPS**

Lighting and Video Design	Tim Fandrei	CenterStage Productions, Chicago	2019
Lighting and Video Design	Robert Denton	The Muny, St. Louis	2016

## **RELATED SKILLS**

ETC EOS, EOS Nomad, ETC Express, Obsydian Onyx/Martin M, Chamsys MagicQ, Disguise/D3 media server, QLab Lightwright, Vectorworks, Final Cut, Adobe Photoshop, Lightroom, Premiere Pro, After Effects, Blender Photography, Videography, Editing

Michael McNamara

Lighting Design Professor

Purdue University, Indiana

Steve Scott Director/Producer

Chicago, Illinois

Please reach out for reference contact information





Charleston, South Carolina